
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

05/01/2019 to 05/31/2019

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

$0.00Accessory BuildingP19-002261536 Buffalo ST

$0.00Helmle ConstructionAccessory BuildingP19-002511381 Glen RD

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36
Total:

$0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Addition-Residental

$4,600.00Randy MillerAddition ResidentialP19-002451447 Carole LN

Addition-Residental Total: $4,600.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Addition

$650,000.00MJI Building ServicesAddition CommercialP19-002981963 Holmgren WY

Commercial Addition Total: $650,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$20,000.00Pyramid StructuresAlteration CommercialP19-002002605 S Oneida ST Unit 104

$647,691.00Building CreationsAddition CommercialP19-002031765 W Paulson RD

$962,068.00IEI General ContractorsAlteration CommercialP19-002101025 Lombardi Av Unit 110

$30,000.00RenewCoAlteration CommercialP19-002572208 S Ridge RD Unit 102

$10,000.00Special ForcesAlteration CommercialP19-003022301 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

$13,000.00Kwik Trip IncAlteration CommercialP19-00304940 Waube LN

$4,810.00Schuh Construction IncAlteration CommercialP19-00311933 Anderson DR Unit L

Commercial Alteration Total: $1,687,569.00

Commercial Electrical
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$5,000.00Thomas ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-002002605 S Oneida ST Unit 104

$30,640.00Schommer Electrical ContractingAddition CommercialP19-002031765 W Paulson RD

$148,703.00VDH Electric IncAlteration CommercialP19-002101025 Lombardi Av Unit 110

$1,000.00Advantage ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-002572208 S Ridge RD Unit 102

$3,000.00Plug Light Bulb Electrical ServicesElectrical CommercialP19-002791331 Waube LN

$8,950.00Faith Technologies, IncElectrical ResidentialP19-00295885 Parkview RD

$87,000.00Meulmans BrothersAddition CommercialP19-002981963 Holmgren WY

$0.00Current Electrical ServicesAlteration CommercialP19-003022301 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

$7,000.00Pieper Electric, IncAlteration CommercialP19-00304940 Waube LN

$0.00Elmstar Electric CorpElectrical CommercialP19-003121901 S Oneida ST

Commercial Electrical Total: $291,293.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$22,516.00A.G. MechanicalAddition CommercialP19-002031765 W Paulson RD

$36,268.00Kocken Bros ExcavatingAddition CommercialP19-002031765 W Paulson RD

$23,890.00A & J MechanicalAlteration CommercialP19-002101025 Lombardi Av Unit 110

$1,000.00Sinclair PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-002572208 S Ridge RD Unit 102

$50,000.00Reader PlumbingAddition CommercialP19-002981963 Holmgren WY

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$133,674.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$56,945.00Robinson Heating & CoolingAddition CommercialP19-002031765 W Paulson RD

$58,645.00Tweet GarotAlteration CommercialP19-002101025 Lombardi Av Unit 110

$6,000.00Nicolet HeatingAlteration CommercialP19-002572208 S Ridge RD Unit 102

$65,000.00K Pearson MechanicalHVAC Replacement CommercialP19-002771001 Cormier RD

$60,000.00M Heating & CoolingAddition CommercialP19-002981963 Holmgren WY

$10,000.00AMA HeatingAlteration CommercialP19-00304940 Waube LN

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$256,590.00

Deck
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Deck

$1,500.00Joshua & Lisette TraczykDeckP19-002912909 Timber LN

$1,835.25John TeschDeckP19-002962836 Berken CT

$3,000.00Peterson, ScottAlteration ResidentialP19-003091460 North RD

Deck Total: $6,335.25

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Demo-Commercial

$667,500.00VeitDemoP19-002551901 S Oneida ST

$2,500.00VeitDemoP19-002551901 S Oneida ST

Demo-Commercial Total: $670,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

$3,000.00Titan ConcreteDrivewayP19-00249433 Bosar AV

$7,500.00Christensen ConcreteDrivewayP19-00284913 Park Ridge DR

$3,000.00Andersen Basement Repair IncDrivewayP19-00313491 Collette AV

Driveway Expansion or
Replacement Total:

$13,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway-Residental

$2,500.00Peterson, ScottAlteration ResidentialP19-003091460 North RD

$6,000.00AAE ConcreteDrivewayP19-00314919 Morris AV

$5,300.00AAE ConcreteDrivewayP19-003152207 Crary ST

Driveway-Residental Total: $13,800.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Erosioin Control

$0.00Addition CommercialP19-002031765 W Paulson RD

$0.00Addition CommercialP19-002981963 Holmgren WY

Erosioin Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Fence

$2,500.00FenceP19-002501652 Cormier RD
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$2,800.00A Plus Renovations LLCFenceP19-002762118 Crary ST

$1,000.00Van Frachen, LynnFenceP19-002831638 Bruce LN

$5,200.00FenceP19-00285913 Park Ridge DR

$2,384.14Bratz, TylerFenceP19-002861474 Orchid LN

$2,000.00Karen BrunnerFenceP19-002901570 Sherwood DR

$2,716.57Custom FenceFenceP19-003072356 Balsam WY

$2,500.00Peterson, ScottAlteration ResidentialP19-003091460 North RD

$3,000.00A Plus Renovations LLCFenceP19-003162346 Balsam WY

$0.00Andrew & Hannah RitchayFenceP19-003173604 S Ridge RD

$1,500.00Crowley, ChadFenceP19-003181491 Westmeath AV

Fence Total: $25,600.71

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Residental

$2,500.00Black-Haak Heating, IncHVAC ResidentialP19-002543568 White Dove LN

$3,000.00Tom Mankee Heating & AirHVAC ResidentialP19-002581160 Sandra LN

New HVAC Residental Total: $5,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-002002605 S Oneida ST Unit 104

$0.00Addition CommercialP19-002031765 W Paulson RD

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-002101025 Lombardi Av Unit 110

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-002572208 S Ridge RD Unit 102

$0.00Addition CommercialP19-002981963 Holmgren WY

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00Accessory BuildingP19-002511381 Glen RD

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Park Impact Fee

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-002101025 Lombardi Av Unit 110
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$0.00Addition CommercialP19-002981963 Holmgren WY

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Pool

$0.00DuFour, ShawnPoolP19-002191297 Circle DR

$13,000.00Up North PoolsPoolP19-002941369 Eminence ST

$1,529.75Above Ground ProfessionalsPoolP19-003082167 Patty LN

Pool  Total: $14,529.75

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$10,000.00Marbes, DanAlteration ResidentialP19-002093570 Silverado TR

$67,600.00Ryba Built IncAlteration ResidentialP19-002131286 Blue Ridge DR

$4,200.00Dreier, JasonAlteration ResidentialP19-00217951 Mancel LN

$5,870.00McLain, ChristineAlteration ResidentialP19-003032169 S Ridge RD

$12,000.00Chad Laude Builders LLCAlteration ResidentialP19-003101292 Sunny Creek DR

Residental Alteration Total: $99,670.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$1,500.00Marbes, DanAlteration ResidentialP19-002093570 Silverado TR

$3,700.00Advantage ElectricAlteration ResidentialP19-002131286 Blue Ridge DR

$3,000.00All Power Electric LLCAlteration ResidentialP19-00217951 Mancel LN

$0.00DuFour, ShawnPoolP19-002191297 Circle DR

$500.00Randy MillerAddition ResidentialP19-002451447 Carole LN

$0.00High Falls Premier ElectricAccessory BuildingP19-002511381 Glen RD

$551.00The Stiegler Co IncElectrical ResidentialP19-00293468 Morris AV

$1,000.00Boucher ElectricPoolP19-002941369 Eminence ST

$130.00McLain, ChristineAlteration ResidentialP19-003032169 S Ridge RD

$1,500.00All Power Electric LLCElectrical ResidentialP19-00306527 Morris AV

$0.00Excel ElectricPoolP19-003082167 Patty LN

$6,000.00MJ ElectricAlteration ResidentialP19-003101292 Sunny Creek DR

Residental Electrical Total: $17,881.00
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$200.00Marbes, DanAlteration ResidentialP19-002093570 Silverado TR

$5,000.00PlatinumAlteration ResidentialP19-002131286 Blue Ridge DR

$800.00Sule, JerryAlteration ResidentialP19-00217951 Mancel LN

$7,690.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP19-002612187 Patty LN

$3,000.00Geurts PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP19-003101292 Sunny Creek DR

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$16,690.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Replacement HVAC

$500.00Marbes, DanAlteration ResidentialP19-002093570 Silverado TR

$8,700.00Hurckman Heating & CoolingAlteration ResidentialP19-002131286 Blue Ridge DR

$0.00Apex HeatingHVAC Replacement ResidentialP19-002432167 Hilltop DR

$400.00Weiss, NathanElectrical Service SpotP19-003002379 Key WY

Residental Replacement HVAC
Total:

$9,600.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Service Spot

$0.00Vosters Electrical Services LLCElectrical Service SpotP19-002601514 Ashley CT

$725.00Advantage ElectricElectrical Service SpotP19-002662847 Timber LN

$1,500.00Paul LubinskiElectrical ResidentialP19-002782759 Otto CT

$800.00Packerland Electric LLCElectrical Service SpotP19-003191724 View LN

Residental Service Spot Total: $3,025.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sewer

$700.00Champion TrenchingSewerP19-002801430 Ponderosa AV

Sewer Total: $700.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$3,900.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP19-002322605 S Oneida ST Unit 104

$3,600.00Becky Stephens State Farm AgencySign PermanentP19-002562208 S Ridge RD Unit 101
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$3,420.00Stratford Sign Co LLCSign PermanentP19-003052901 Ramada WY Unit 103

Sign Permit Total: $10,920.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$10,694.00United States Alliance Fire ProtectionAlteration CommercialP19-002101025 Lombardi Av Unit 110

$20,000.00Reeke Marold Co.Addition CommercialP19-002981963 Holmgren WY

Sprinkler System Total: $30,694.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Stormwater Management

$0.00Addition CommercialP19-002031765 W Paulson RD

$0.00Champion TrenchingStorm Sewer LateralP19-002471161 Valley View RD

$0.00Ace Sewer and WaterStorm Sewer LateralP19-002741647 Carole LN

$0.00Addition CommercialP19-002981963 Holmgren WY

Stormwater Management Total: $0.00

Report Total $3,962,171.71
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

05/01/2019 to 05/31/2019

Accessory Building

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00251 $30.00Accessory Building Occupancy-Residental1381 Glen RD

$30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

P19-00226 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361536 Buffalo ST

Helmle ConstructionP19-00251 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361381 Glen RD

Building Total: $80.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

High Falls Premier ElectricP19-00251 $45.00Accessory Building Residental Electrical1381 Glen RD

Electrical Total: $45.00

Accessory Building Total: $155.00

Addition Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00203 $75.00Addition Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1765 W Paulson RD

P19-00298 $75.00Addition Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1963 Holmgren WY

$150.00
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Building CreationsP19-00203 $1,292.00Addition Commercial Commercial Alteration1765 W Paulson RD

P19-00203 $125.00Addition Commercial Erosioin Control1765 W Paulson RD

P19-00203 $125.00Addition Commercial Stormwater Management1765 W Paulson RD

MJI Building ServicesP19-00298 $840.00Addition Commercial Commercial Addition1963 Holmgren WY

P19-00298 $892.00Addition Commercial Park Impact Fee1963 Holmgren WY

P19-00298 $125.00Addition Commercial Erosioin Control1963 Holmgren WY

P19-00298 $125.00Addition Commercial Stormwater Management1963 Holmgren WY

Building Total: $3,524.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Schommer Electrical ContractingP19-00203 $646.00Addition Commercial Commercial Electrical1765 W Paulson RD

Meulmans BrothersP19-00298 $420.00Addition Commercial Commercial Electrical1963 Holmgren WY

Electrical Total: $1,066.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Robinson Heating & CoolingP19-00203 $646.00Addition Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC1765 W Paulson RD

M Heating & CoolingP19-00298 $420.00Addition Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC1963 Holmgren WY

H.V.A.C. Total: $1,066.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

A.G. MechanicalP19-00203 $646.00Addition Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel1765 W Paulson RD

Kocken Bros ExcavatingP19-00203 $60.00Addition Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel1765 W Paulson RD

Reader PlumbingP19-00298 $420.00Addition Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel1963 Holmgren WY
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Reeke Marold Co.P19-00298 $140.00Addition Commercial Sprinkler System1963 Holmgren WY

Plumbing Total: $1,266.00

Addition Commercial Total: $7,072.00

Addition Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Randy MillerP19-00245 $72.00Addition Residential Addition-Residental1447 Carole LN

Building Total: $72.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Randy MillerP19-00245 $45.00Addition Residential Residental Electrical1447 Carole LN

Electrical Total: $45.00

Addition Residential Total: $117.00

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00200 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2605 S Oneida ST Unit 104

P19-00210 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1025 Lombardi Av Unit 110

P19-00257 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2208 S Ridge RD Unit 102

$225.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Pyramid StructuresP19-00200 $216.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2605 S Oneida ST Unit 104

IEI General ContractorsP19-00210 $242.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1025 Lombardi Av Unit 110

P19-00210 $892.00Alteration Commercial Park Impact Fee1025 Lombardi Av Unit 110

RenewCoP19-00257 $337.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2208 S Ridge RD Unit 102
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Special ForcesP19-00302 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2301 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

Kwik Trip IncP19-00304 $120.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration940 Waube LN

Schuh Construction IncP19-00311 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration933 Anderson DR Unit L

Building Total: $2,007.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Thomas ElectricP19-00200 $108.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2605 S Oneida ST Unit 104

VDH Electric IncP19-00210 $121.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical1025 Lombardi Av Unit 110

Advantage ElectricP19-00257 $169.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2208 S Ridge RD Unit 102

Current Electrical ServicesP19-00302 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2301 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

Pieper Electric, IncP19-00304 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical940 Waube LN

Electrical Total: $483.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Tweet GarotP19-00210 $121.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC1025 Lombardi Av Unit 110

Nicolet HeatingP19-00257 $169.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2208 S Ridge RD Unit 102

AMA HeatingP19-00304 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC940 Waube LN

H.V.A.C. Total: $330.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

A & J MechanicalP19-00210 $121.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel1025 Lombardi Av Unit 110

United States Alliance Fire
Protection

P19-00210 $40.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System1025 Lombardi Av Unit 110

Sinclair PlumbingP19-00257 $169.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2208 S Ridge RD Unit 102

Plumbing Total: $330.00
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Alteration Commercial Total: $3,375.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Marbes, DanP19-00209 $214.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration3570 Silverado TR

Ryba Built IncP19-00213 $120.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1286 Blue Ridge DR

Dreier, JasonP19-00217 $196.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration951 Mancel LN

McLain, ChristineP19-00303 $75.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2169 S Ridge RD

Peterson, ScottP19-00309 $75.00Alteration Residential Deck1460 North RD

Peterson, ScottP19-00309 $40.00Alteration Residential Fence1460 North RD

Peterson, ScottP19-00309 $40.00Alteration Residential Driveway-Residental1460 North RD

Chad Laude Builders LLCP19-00310 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1292 Sunny Creek DR

Building Total: $800.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Marbes, DanP19-00209 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical3570 Silverado TR

Advantage ElectricP19-00213 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1286 Blue Ridge DR

All Power Electric LLCP19-00217 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical951 Mancel LN

McLain, ChristineP19-00303 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2169 S Ridge RD

MJ ElectricP19-00310 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1292 Sunny Creek DR

Electrical Total: $225.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Marbes, DanP19-00209 $0.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC3570 Silverado TR

Hurckman Heating & CoolingP19-00213 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC1286 Blue Ridge DR
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H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Marbes, DanP19-00209 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel3570 Silverado TR

PlatinumP19-00213 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1286 Blue Ridge DR

Sule, JerryP19-00217 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel951 Mancel LN

TundralandP19-00261 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2187 Patty LN

Geurts PlumbingP19-00310 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1292 Sunny Creek DR

Plumbing Total: $200.00

Alteration Residential Total: $1,265.00

Deck

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Joshua & Lisette TraczykP19-00291 $75.00Deck Deck2909 Timber LN

John TeschP19-00296 $75.00Deck Deck2836 Berken CT

Building Total: $150.00

Deck Total: $150.00

Demo

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

VeitP19-00255 $350.00Demo Demo-Commercial1901 S Oneida ST

VeitP19-00255 $50.00Demo Demo-Commercial1901 S Oneida ST

Building Total: $400.00

Demo Total: $400.00

Driveway

Building
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Titan ConcreteP19-00249 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement433 Bosar AV

Christensen ConcreteP19-00284 $80.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement913 Park Ridge DR

Andersen Basement Repair IncP19-00313 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement491 Collette AV

AAE ConcreteP19-00314 $40.00Driveway Driveway-Residental919 Morris AV

AAE ConcreteP19-00315 $40.00Driveway Driveway-Residental2207 Crary ST

Building Total: $240.00

Driveway Total: $240.00

Electrical Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Plug Light Bulb Electrical ServicesP19-00279 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical1331 Waube LN

Elmstar Electric CorpP19-00312 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical1901 S Oneida ST

Electrical Total: $90.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $90.00

Electrical Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Paul LubinskiP19-00278 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Service Spot2759 Otto CT

The Stiegler Co IncP19-00293 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical468 Morris AV

Faith Technologies, IncP19-00295 $45.00Electrical Residential Commercial Electrical885 Parkview RD

All Power Electric LLCP19-00306 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical527 Morris AV

Electrical Total: $180.00

Electrical Residential Total: $180.00

Electrical Service Spot
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Vosters Electrical Services LLCP19-00260 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot1514 Ashley CT

Advantage ElectricP19-00266 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot2847 Timber LN

Packerland Electric LLCP19-00319 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot1724 View LN

Electrical Total: $135.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Weiss, NathanP19-00300 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Replacement HVAC2379 Key WY

H.V.A.C. Total: $45.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $180.00

Fence

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

P19-00250 $40.00Fence Fence1652 Cormier RD

A Plus Renovations LLCP19-00276 $40.00Fence Fence2118 Crary ST

Van Frachen, LynnP19-00283 $40.00Fence Fence1638 Bruce LN

P19-00285 $40.00Fence Fence913 Park Ridge DR

Bratz, TylerP19-00286 $40.00Fence Fence1474 Orchid LN

Karen BrunnerP19-00290 $40.00Fence Fence1570 Sherwood DR

Custom FenceP19-00307 $40.00Fence Fence2356 Balsam WY

A Plus Renovations LLCP19-00316 $40.00Fence Fence2346 Balsam WY

Andrew & Hannah RitchayP19-00317 $40.00Fence Fence3604 S Ridge RD

Crowley, ChadP19-00318 $40.00Fence Fence1491 Westmeath AV

Building Total: $400.00
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Fence Total: $400.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

K Pearson MechanicalP19-00277 $80.00HVAC Replacement Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC1001 Cormier RD

H.V.A.C. Total: $80.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial Total: $80.00

HVAC Replacement Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Apex HeatingP19-00243 $40.00HVAC Replacement Residential Residental Replacement HVAC2167 Hilltop DR

H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

HVAC Replacement Residential Total: $40.00

HVAC Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Black-Haak Heating, IncP19-00254 $40.00HVAC Residential New HVAC Residental3568 White Dove LN

Tom Mankee Heating & AirP19-00258 $40.00HVAC Residential New HVAC Residental1160 Sandra LN

H.V.A.C. Total: $80.00

HVAC Residential Total: $80.00

Pool

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

DuFour, ShawnP19-00219 $75.00Pool Pool1297 Circle DR

Up North PoolsP19-00294 $75.00Pool Pool1369 Eminence ST

Above Ground ProfessionalsP19-00308 $75.00Pool Pool2167 Patty LN
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Building Total: $225.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

DuFour, ShawnP19-00219 $45.00Pool Residental Electrical1297 Circle DR

Boucher ElectricP19-00294 $45.00Pool Residental Electrical1369 Eminence ST

Excel ElectricP19-00308 $45.00Pool Residental Electrical2167 Patty LN

Electrical Total: $135.00

Pool Total: $360.00

Sewer

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Champion TrenchingP19-00280 $30.00Sewer Sewer1430 Ponderosa AV

Plumbing Total: $30.00

Sewer Total: $30.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Creative Sign CoP19-00232 $72.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2605 S Oneida ST Unit 104

Becky Stephens State Farm AgencyP19-00256 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2208 S Ridge RD Unit 101

Stratford Sign Co LLCP19-00305 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2901 Ramada WY Unit 103

Building Total: $152.00

Sign Permanent Total: $152.00

Storm Sewer Lateral

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Champion TrenchingP19-00247 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management1161 Valley View RD
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Ace Sewer and WaterP19-00274 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management1647 Carole LN

Building Total: $60.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $60.00

Report Total $14,426.00
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